Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CF-2021-
00344

CM-2021-
00274

SC-2021-
00321

CM-2021-
00276

SC-2021-
00321

SC-2021-
00323

ML-2021-
00138

SC-2021-
00322

SC-2021-
00323

CM-2021-
00275

ML-2021-
00138

CM-2021-
00273

SC-2021-
00322

Filed
On

06/28/2
021

06/28/2
021

06/28/2
021

06/28/2
021

06/28/2
021

06/28/2
021

06/28/2
021

06/28/2
021

06/28/2
021

06/28/2
021

06/28/2
021

06/28/2
021

06/28/2
021

Party

ADKINS, MICHAEL
DEAN Defendant

ALGEO, CASSANDRA
DEE Defendant OSW

ARMSTRONG,
MELODEE Defendant

KIRBY, CODY
AARON Defendant OSW

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
MHP Plaintiff

NICHOLS, BAMBI
LYNN Defendant

ROBBINS, LACEY
LYNN Person 2

STEVENSON LAW FIRM
PLLC Plaintiff

STEVENSON LAW FIRM
PLLC Plaintiff

WARNER, THERON
RALPH Defendant OSW

WEBSTER, DARIN
SHANE Person 1

WILLEY, HOUSTON
CLINT Defendant OSW

WOOD, SHAWN
MICHAEL Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ADKINS, MICHAEL DEAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ALGEO, CASSANDRA DEE

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
MHP vs. ARMSTRONG,
MELODEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KIRBY, CODY AARON

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
MHP vs. ARMSTRONG,
MELODEE

STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC
vs. NICHOLS, BAMBI LYNN

WEBSTER, DARIN SHANE and
ROBBINS, LACEY LYNN

STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC
vs. WOOD, SHAWN MICHAEL

STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC
vs. NICHOLS, BAMBI LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WARNER, THERON RALPH

WEBSTER, DARIN SHANE and
ROBBINS, LACEY LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WILLEY, HOUSTON CLINT

STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC
vs. WOOD, SHAWN MICHAEL

Offense or Cause

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY,
OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS
WEAPON AFC

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
BATTERY (MIS)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION
(MIS)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

DISRUPT/PREVENT/INTERRUPT/
EMERGENCY TELTPHONE CALL
(MISD)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
BATTERY (MIS)

MONEY JUDGEMENT


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100322
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100322
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100273
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100273
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100138
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100138
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100275
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100275
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100323
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100323
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100322
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100322
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100138
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100138
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100323
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100323
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100321
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100321
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100276
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100276
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100321
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100321
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100274
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100274
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100344
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100344
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

