Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00344	06/28/2 021	ADKINS, MICHAEL DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADKINS, MICHAEL DEAN	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00274	06/28/2 021	ALGEO, CASSANDRA DEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALGEO, CASSANDRA DEE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00321	06/28/2 021	ARMSTRONG, MELODEE Defendant	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. ARMSTRONG, MELODEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00276	06/28/2 021	KIRBY, CODY AARON Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KIRBY, CODY AARON	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00321	06/28/2 021	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP Plaintiff	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. ARMSTRONG, MELODEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00323	06/28/2 021	NICHOLS, BAMBI LYNN Defendant	STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC vs. NICHOLS, BAMBI LYNN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00138	06/28/2 021	ROBBINS, LACEY LYNN Person 2	WEBSTER, DARIN SHANE and ROBBINS, LACEY LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00322	06/28/2 021	STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC Plaintiff	STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC vs. WOOD, SHAWN MICHAEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00323	06/28/2 021	STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC Plaintiff	STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC vs. NICHOLS, BAMBI LYNN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00275	06/28/2 021	WARNER, THERON RALPH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARNER, THERON RALPH	DISRUPT/PREVENT/INTERRUPT/ EMERGENCY TELTPHONE CALL (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00138	06/28/2 021	WEBSTER, DARIN SHANE Person 1	WEBSTER, DARIN SHANE and ROBBINS, LACEY LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00273	06/28/2 021	WILLEY, HOUSTON CLINT Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLEY, HOUSTON CLINT	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00322	06/28/2 021	WOOD, SHAWN MICHAEL Defendant	STEVENSON LAW FIRM PLLC vs. WOOD, SHAWN MICHAEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT